Product Overview
PolySwitch BD280 Bladed Contact
Resettable Overcurrent Protection
te.com
PolySwitch BD280 Bladed Contact
Resettable Overcurrent ProtectionTE Connectivity
APPLICATIONS
•	Automotive and heavy trucks circuits

Breaker
PolySwitch bladed devices exhibit much less roll-off at high
temperatures which allows for their use in underhood applications.
PolySwitch BD280 device latches after the first overcurrent trip,
whereas Type II bi-metal circuit breakers typically cycle several times.
te.com
PolySwitch BD280 Bladed Contact
Resettable Overcurrent ProtectionTE Connectivity
Part Numbers
Current
Ratings
Body
Style
mm Min/Max (inch approx.)
A B C D E(x2) F G H I
BD280-1130-10/16 10A 1
29.5/30.1
(1.173/1.185)
8.7/9.3
(03.43/0.366)
10.75/11.25
(0.423/0.443)
6.05/6.65
(0.238/0.262)
2.55/3.05
(0.1/0.12)
3.3/3.9
(0.13/0.154)
3.4/4
(0.134/0.157)
1.7/2.3
(0.067/0.091)
10.9/11.5
(0.429/0.453)
BD280-1130-15/16 15A 1
29.5/30.5
(1.173/1.185)
8.7/9.3
(03.43/0.366)
10.75/11.25
(0.423/0.443)
6.05/6.65
(0.238/0.262)
2.55/3.05
(0.1/0.12)
3.3/3.9
(0.13/0.154)
3.4/4
(0.134/0.157)
1.7/2.3
(0.067/0.091)
10.9/11.5
(0.429/0.453)
BD280-1130-20/16 20A 1
29.5/30.1
(1.173/1.185)
8.7/9.3
(03.43/0.366)
10.75/11.25
(0.423/0.443)
6.05/6.65
(0.238/0.262)
2.55/3.05
(0.1/0.12)
3.3/3.9
(0.13/0.154)
3.4/4
(0.134/0.157)
1.7/2.3
(0.067/0.091)
10.9/11.5
(0.429/0.453)
BD280-1927-25/16-W 25A 2
26.65/27.35
(1.049/1.077)
8.6/9.2
(0.339/0.362)
10.75/11.25
(0.423/0.443)
6.05/6.65
(0.238/0.262)
2.55/3.05
(0.1/0.12)
1.8/2.2
(0.071/0.087)
3.5/3.9
(0.138/0.154)
1.7/2.3
(0.067/0.091)
19/19.4
(0.748/0.764)
BD280-1927-30/16-W 30A 2
26.65/27.35
(1.049/1.077)
8.6/9.2
(0.339/0.362)